Contract Date

First quarter:
2017/04/03
2017/04/18
2017/04/06
2017/05/12
2017/05/08
2017/06/09
2017/06/21
2017/06/21
2017/06/27

Second quarter:
2017/07/03
2017/07/26
2017/08/17
2017/08/22
2017/09/05
2017/09/06
2017/09/08
2017/09/12

Third quarter:
2017/09/18
2017/10/05
2017/10/25
2017/10/26
2017/10/27

Vendor

CPCS Transcom Limited

MIG Consulting Engineers

Tiree

WSP Canada Group Ltd.

EPOH

Eastern Welding

AMEC Foster Wheeler Americas Limited
AMEC Foster Wheeler Americas Limited
SEO Twist

Englobe

Accurate Creative

3 Phase Electrical

PPG

JMR Electric

Louis W. Bray Corporation Limited
PrivPro

GHD Limited

WSP Canada Group Ltd.
Bullock & Sons Roofing
Brandon Contractors
Morrison Hershfield
KPMG

Amount

Description

152,745
194,135
52,860
15,000
69,520
53,548
17,600
99,867
56,500

31,990
26,900
281,431
167,150
408,000
687,000
54,440
10,701

32,400
144,213
1,849,360
483,309
274,861

Ottawa - Professional consultants - Traffic projections

Point Edward - Design and contract administration for demolition of building
Ottawa - Harmonized threat and risk assessment

Cornwall - Toll booth gate installation and curb re-alignment

Point Edward - Generator load bank and control system design

Cornwall - Toll booth gate

Point Edward - Designated substances survey and environmental consulting services
Point Edward - Archaeological mitigation and monitoring

Ottawa - Website design and development

Sault Ste Marie - Supplemental asphalt quatity assurance testing
Ottawa - Photographic services for bridge locations

Point Edward - LED Replacement - Phase |

Point Edward - Supply and delivery of paint products project

Point Edward - Generator load bank installation

Cornwall - Pier 3S lookout

Ottawa - Privacy Impact Assessment and information source review
Sault Ste Marie - Soil testing

Cornwall - Pier 3S contract administration

Point Edward - Roof replacement

Point Edward - Emergency return road construction
Cornwall - Feasibility and Design study

Ottawa - 3-year internal audit



