	Contract Date	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u>
First quarter:				
	2017/04/03	CPCS Transcom Limited	152,745	Ottawa - Professional consultants - Traffic projections
	2017/04/18	MIG Consulting Engineers	194,135	Point Edward - Design and contract administration for demolition of building
	2017/04/06	Tiree	52,860	Ottawa - Harmonized threat and risk assessment
	2017/05/12	WSP Canada Group Ltd.	15,000	Cornwall - Toll booth gate installation and curb re-alignment
	2017/05/08	EPOH	69,520	Point Edward - Generator load bank and control system design
	2017/06/09	Eastern Welding	53,548	Cornwall - Toll booth gate
	2017/06/21	AMEC Foster Wheeler Americas Limited	17,600	Point Edward - Designated substances survey and environmental consulting services
	2017/06/21	AMEC Foster Wheeler Americas Limited	99,867	Point Edward - Archaeological mitigation and monitoring
	2017/06/27	SEO Twist	56,500	Ottawa - Website design and development
	Second quarter:		24.000	
	2017/07/03	Englobe	•	Sault Ste Marie - Supplemental asphalt quatity assurance testing
	2017/07/26	Accurate Creative	-	Ottawa - Photographic services for bridge locations
	2017/08/17	3 Phase Electrical	-	Point Edward - LED Replacement - Phase I
	2017/08/22	PPG	•	Point Edward - Supply and delivery of paint products project
	2017/09/05	JMR Electric	408,000	Point Edward - Generator load bank installation
	2017/09/06	Louis W. Bray Corporation Limited	687,000	Cornwall - Pier 3S lookout
	2017/09/08	PrivPro	54,440	Ottawa - Privacy Impact Assessment and information source review
	2017/09/12	GHD Limited	10,701	Sault Ste Marie - Soil testing
Third quarter:				
	2017/09/18	WSP Canada Group Ltd.	32.400	Cornwall - Pier 3S contract administration
	2017/10/05	Bullock & Sons Roofing	- ,	Point Edward - Roof replacement
	2017/10/25	Brandon Contractors	-	Point Edward - Emergency return road construction
	2017/10/26	Morrison Hershfield		Cornwall - Feasibility and Design study
	2017/10/27	KPMG		Ottawa - 3-year internal audit
			_, .,501	